

SIST Errata (incomplete)

Excursion 1 Tour I:

- p. 27, line 2: replace 'lack' with 'don't have'
- p. 27, line 17: claim should not be italicized

Excursion 1 Tour II:

- p. 31, line 7: delete space before colon
- p. 33, last line: replace 'Like(.2)' with 'Lik(0.2)'
- p. 34, line 1: replace 'Like (H_1)' with 'Lik(0.8)'
- p. 34, line 10: deleted space between 'Lik' and '(0.75)'
- p. 34, line 10: insert period after 'Lik(0.75)'
- p. 37, line 6: replace '1977' with '1997'
- p. 42, last line: delete 'by'
- p. 43, line 5: replace second 'require' with 'make'

Excursion 2 Tour I:

- p. 60 argument (1) replace the first premise with:
C: If all swans are white, then any swan (x) will be white.
- p. 70, 11 lines from the bottom, the denominator replace 'Pr(x)' with 'Pr(H)'

Excursion 3 Tour I:

- p. 145, 14 lines from bottom should be replace '=' with '>' (Should be: 'x-bar > 151')

Excursion 3 Tour II:

- p.. 181, lines 11-12: replace 'largely rejected it as well' with 'was also evidential'

Excursion 4 Tour III:

- p. 286, 6 lines from bottom, correct citation is: (Fisher [1935a] 1971, p. 64)